
Nevada State Public Charter School Authority 
2023 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
 

 
 
 

Friday, January 27, 2023 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, March 3, 2023 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, April 14, 2023 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, May 19, 2023 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, June 23, 2023 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, July 28, 2023 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, August 25, 2023 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, October 13, 2023 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, November 3, 2023 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, December 8, 2023 

9:00AM 
 


